
 
  

  
  

MSA University   
Faculty of Languages Contact List  

  
Fall 2023  

  
No.  Name  Room   Email   

1.  Prof.  Soha Raafat  (Dean)  
A213   

sraafat@msa.edu.eg  

2.  
Prof. Naglaa El-Hadidy (Vice-Dean)  

A227           

nalhadidy@msa.edu.eg  

3.  
Prof. Amany Wagih  

A219  awageh@msa.edu.eg  

4.  Prof. Maha Abdelhakim Hassan  
A219  mabdelhakeem@msa.e 

du.eg  

5.  Prof. Noha Faisal  
A219  nfaisal@msa.edu.eg  

6.  
Prof. Safaa Ahmed     

   A231  ssaleh@msa.edu.eg  

7.  
Dr. Gehan Sedky  

A224  gsidky@msa.edu.eg  

8.  

Dr. Hala Yousry Darwish   

A219            

hydarwish@msa.edu.e 

g  

9.  Dr. Noureldin Abdelaal  
A224  nmneldin@msa.edu.eg  

10.  Dr. Rania AbdelBaky Allam    
A224  rabdelbaky@msa.edu.e 

g  

11.  Dr. Zakaria Kamal Alssiefy  
A224  zakamal@msa.edu.eg  



 
  

12.  Dr. Ahmed Samir Ali  Marzouk    
A224  asmarzouk@msa.edu.e 

g  

 

13.  Dr. Ahmed Shawki   
A224  amohimen@msa.edu.e 

g  

14.  Dr. Ebtihal Abdelaziz  
A231  eabdelaziz@msa.edu.e 

g  

15.  Dr. Heba Samir   A231  Hsamir@msa.edu.eg 

16.  Dr. Islam Elsawy   A224  ialsawy@msa.edu.eg 

17.  Dr. Manar Raafat Elwahsh   B141  melwahsh@msa.edu.eg  

18.  Dr. Marwa Zakaria Abdelrahman    A232  mzakaria@msa.edu.eg  

19.  Dr. Mohamed Saeed  
A107           

mosaeed@msa.edu.eg  

20.  Dr. Olfat Nour el din Mohamed   B141  onour@msa.edu.eg  

21.  Dr. Radwa Zakaria Abdelrahman    A232  razakaria@msa.edu.eg  

22.  Dr. Rania Abdelfattah El Wakeel   
  

A224  

  

relfattah@msa.edu.eg  

23.  Dr. Saafan Amer Saafan    A224  ssaafan@msa.edu.eg  

24.  Dr. Shereen Effat Mostafa   A232  seffat@msa.edu.eg  

25.  Dr. Yasmine Sweed   A224  ysweed@msa.edu.eg  

26.  Dr. Yousra El Ghoniemy    
A232  youssraelghonemy@ms 

a.edu.eg  

27.  Mr. Abdalhamid Nasr  G017  atamim@msa.edu.eg  

28.  Ms. Asmaa  Mounir   B141  amounir@msa.edu.eg  

29.  Ms. Aya Reda Kassem    A232  arkassem@msa.edu.eg  

30.  Ms. Alyaa Ayman  G017  alayman@msa.edu.eg  



 
  

31.  Ms. Dalia Sabry Ahmed    G017  dsaleh@msa.edu.eg  

32.  Ms. Ehsan Elhalawny  G017  Ezaki@msa.edu.eg  

33.  Ms. Hala Ghaith   B141  hgheith@msa.edu.eg  

 
34.   Mr. Hammam Sherief   G017  hasherif@msa.edu.eg  

35.  Ms. Hanaa Samy Ameen Serag   
A232  hsamy@msa.edu.eg  

36.  Ms. Hanaa Moustafa Kamel  
G017  hmokamel@msa.edu.e 

g  

37.  Ms.Hend Khaled  
G016  helhady@msa.edu.eg  

38.  Mr. Khaldoun Mohamed Shiekh Debs   
G017  kmuhammad@msa.ed 

u.eg  

39.  Ms. Kholoud Mansour Khalifa   
G016  kmansour@msa.edu.eg  

40.  Ms. Malak Khaled   G017  mknabil@msa.edu.eg  

41.  Ms. Mariam Mohamed Deif  G017  madeif@msa.edu.eg  

42.  Ms. Mariam Mahmoud Arafa  
A232  marmahmoud@msa.ed 

u.eg  

43.  Ms. Nagwan Maged Abdelhameed   
A232  nmaged@msa.edu.eg  

44.  Ms. Nadeen Khaled  
G017  nkhkamal@msa.edu.eg  

45.  Ms. Nourhan Ashraf  
G017  namuhammad@msa.ed 

u.eg  

46.  Ms. Nourhan Mohamed Alarby  
A232  nelarabie@msa.edu.eg  

47.  Ms.Omnya Ibrahim  
G017  oimuhammad@msa.ed 

u.eg  

48.  Ms. Rana Mohamed Fakhr eleslam   
G016  rfakhreleslam@msa.ed 

u.eg  



 
  

49.  
Ms. Raghda Maher  

G017  ramaher@msa.edu.eg  

50.  Ms. Salma Maged  
G017  smsayed@msa.edu.eg  

51.  Ms. Salma Hanno  
A232  shanno@msa.edu.eg  

52.  Ms. Sohaila Saad    
G017  ssabdelaziz@msa.edu.e 

g  

53.  Ms. Somaya Abdul Wahhab   
A232  sabdulwahab@msa.edu 

.eg  

54.  Ms. Toqa Mohamed Wael   
G017  tmwaeil@msa.edu.eg  

55.  Ms. Yasmine Fahd    
G016  yfmohamed@msa.edu. 

eg  

56.  
Ms. Ghada Galal ( Senior Executive  

Admin )  

A215  ggalal@msa.edu.eg  

57.  Ms. Nourhan Khaled (Admin)  
A215  nkhahmed@msa.edu.e 

g  

58.  Ms. HebaAllah Adel Shaaban(Admin)  A215  heaadel@msa.edu.eg  

  


